
Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma

1 Laurynas Narušis 243 269 279 249 213 227 1480

2 Kęstutis Gudauskas 262 203 256 213 246 268 1448

3 Aidas Daniūnas 213 257 236 234 197 277 1414

4 Andrius Gasparavičius 241 265 248 179 237 215 1385

5 Martynas Matonis 191 246 263 198 172 299 1369

6 Aidas Borodinas 194 247 254 241 248 183 1367

7 Drąsius Kietis 245 194 268 279 189 183 1358

8 Donatas Lengvinas 287 268 204 205 181 199 1344

9 Marius Steponavičius 275 191 195 172 211 287 1331

10 Erikas Jansonas 205 256 225 226 200 205 1317

11 Linas Sasnauskas 204 231 223 216 190 246 1310

12 Vaidotas Baranauskas 206 178 237 224 220 233 1298

13 Rimantas Daubaras 259 202 223 156 201 225 1266

14 Arnoldas Jurgelevičius 225 190 183 205 237 225 1265

15 Žilvinas Perminas 179 175 209 268 194 205 1230

16 Andrius Pocius 172 161 258 204 214 218 1227

17 Sigitas Baužys 235 170 246 162 225 188 1226

18 Giedrius Burneikis 259 222 220 132 172 207 1212

19 Tomas Rimkus 222 203 208 176 221 182 1212

20 Raimondas Narušis 214 225 194 144 179 240 1196

21 Rimvydas Balžekas 159 226 214 236 182 174 1191

22 Tautvydas Lekavičius 236 189 202 177 193 179 1176

23 Vytis Kaminskas 178 181 178 237 209 192 1175

24 Valentinas Pinelis 225 186 188 202 192 178 1171

25 Andrius Pelakauskas 161 212 177 181 211 219 1161

26 Darius Drižys 181 176 173 170 188 253 1141

27 Saulius Gedgaudas 193 191 189 147 226 187 1133

28 Mindaugas Matutis 172 164 216 185 184 209 1130

29 Klaudijus Rimkevičius 192 164 170 225 172 205 1128

30 Sergejus Fiodorovas 155 211 183 213 204 160 1126

31 Eugenijus Stankevičius 145 186 226 192 186 169 1104

32 Vilmantas Jurgutis 235 143 151 150 200 224 1103

33 Albinas Dambrauskas 223 173 148 192 180 183 1099

34 Mantas Trakimavičius 202 206 143 168 222 157 1098

35 Timofej Muravjov 161 203 202 197 147 188 1098

36 Antanas Pakinkis 204 159 177 190 148 199 1077

37 Arvydas Musteikis 177 159 162 168 218 171 1055

38 Romualdas Skabickas 174 168 158 168 201 161 1030

Vyrai



Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma

1 Jolanta Kontvainienė 233 221 167 192 219 208 1240

2 Kristina Rulytė 238 201 221 199 146 221 1226

3 Leta Anužienė 173 205 236 151 207 170 1142

4 Marija Žiogė 195 179 201 175 167 220 1137

5 Nijolė Žukienė 155 189 204 205 194 181 1128

6 Emilija Perminaitė 190 202 255 157 181 135 1120

7 Jūratė Palaimaitė 191 187 222 182 152 179 1113

8 Daiva Perminienė 183 197 198 191 196 147 1112

9 Rasa Germanavičienė 170 175 202 178 195 183 1103

10 Dalia Dragūnaitė 174 179 194 170 145 235 1097

11 Rūta Ryliškienė 177 169 183 202 145 213 1089

12 Estela Baranauskienė 193 194 174 191 137 168 1057

13 Violeta Musteikienė 150 166 213 166 174 155 1024

14 Jūratė Budrytė 151 183 170 141 174 174 993

15 Janina Skabickienė 159 178 159 201 165 127 989

16 Meilė Vidūnaitė 146 181 180 171 140 158 976

17 Valerija Perminaitė 146 131 176 171 175 149 948

18 Asta Dambrauskienė 140 143 161 123 157 157 881

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

Moterys



Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma

1 Martynas Matonis 191 246 263 198 172 299 1369

2 Drąsius Kietis 245 194 268 279 189 183 1358

3 Erikas Jansonas 205 256 225 226 200 205 1317

4 Vaidotas Baranauskas 206 178 237 224 220 233 1298

5 Sigitas Baužys 235 170 246 162 225 188 1226

6 Giedrius Burneikis 259 222 220 132 172 207 1212

7 Raimondas Narušis 214 225 194 144 179 240 1196

8 Tautvydas Lekavičius 236 189 202 177 193 179 1176

9 Vytis Kaminskas 178 181 178 237 209 192 1175

10 Valentinas Pinelis 225 186 188 202 192 178 1171

11 Andrius Pelakauskas 161 212 177 181 211 219 1161

12 Darius Drižys 181 176 173 170 188 253 1141

13 Saulius Gedgaudas 193 191 189 147 226 187 1133

14 Mindaugas Matutis 172 164 216 185 184 209 1130

15 Sergejus Fiodorovas 155 211 183 213 204 160 1126

16 Eugenijus Stankevičius 145 186 226 192 186 169 1104

17 Vilmantas Jurgutis 235 143 151 150 200 224 1103

18 Albinas Dambrauskas 223 173 148 192 180 183 1099

19 Timofej Muravjov 161 203 202 197 147 188 1098

20 Antanas Pakinkis 204 159 177 190 148 199 1077

21 Arvydas Musteikis 177 159 162 168 218 171 1055

22 Romualdas Skabickas 174 168 158 168 201 161 1030

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

Vyrai  <190



Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Hcp Suma

1 Drąsius Kietis 245 194 268 279 189 183 0 1358

2 Vaidotas Baranauskas 206 178 237 224 220 233 0 1298

3 Jolanta Kontvainienė 233 221 167 192 219 208 48 1288

4 Rimantas Daubaras 259 202 223 156 201 225 0 1266

5 Žilvinas Perminas 179 175 209 268 194 205 0 1230

6 Sigitas Baužys 235 170 246 162 225 188 0 1226

7 Nijolė Žukienė 155 189 204 205 194 181 78 1206

8 Valentinas Pinelis 225 186 188 202 192 178 30 1201

9 Leta Anužienė 173 205 236 151 207 170 48 1190

10 Jūratė Palaimaitė 191 187 222 182 152 179 48 1161

11 Eugenijus Stankevičius 145 186 226 192 186 169 30 1134

12 Saulius Gedgaudas 193 191 189 147 226 187 0 1133

13 Albinas Dambrauskas 223 173 148 192 180 183 30 1129

14 Timofej Muravjov 161 203 202 197 147 188 30 1128

15 Sergejus Fiodorovas 155 211 183 213 204 160 0 1126

16 Antanas Pakinkis 204 159 177 190 148 199 30 1107

17 Violeta Musteikienė 150 166 213 166 174 155 78 1102

18 Romualdas Skabickas 174 168 158 168 201 161 60 1090

19 Arvydas Musteikis 177 159 162 168 218 171 30 1085

20 Janina Skabickienė 159 178 159 201 165 127 78 1067

21 Estela Baranauskienė 193 194 174 191 137 168 0 1057

22 Meilė Vidūnaitė 146 181 180 171 140 158 48 1024

23 Valerija Perminaitė 146 131 176 171 175 149 48 996

24 Asta Dambrauskienė 140 143 161 123 157 157 78 959

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

Senjorai


